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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРОТОВ Никита МОО  2  4  2  0  1  V 0.167 -12 14 6
БАРАНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПБ  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 1 22 3
ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО  V  1  1  3  3  V 0.333 -4 18 5
СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ШАБАНОВ Егор СПБ  V  1  4  V  1  V 0.500 0 21 4
КАГРАМАНЯН Андрей СПБ  1  0  2  0  2  2 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СПБ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 26 3
СМИРНОВ Артем СПБ  3  3  4  3  2  3 0.000 -12 18 7
ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
ДЕДОВ Георгий СПБ  3  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 0 20 4
БАРХАТОВ Роберт СПБ  2  V  3  1  1  1 0.167 -15 13 6
СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  2  V  2  0  V  3 0.333 -7 17 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Иван СПБ  1  3  2  3  V 0.200 -6 14 5
НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 3 22 3
БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никита СПБ  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 6 21 2
ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  4  0  3  4 0.200 -7 16 6
МЕДЖИДОВ Тимур СПБ  0  V  2  1  V 0.400 -10 13 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЕЛЁВ Иван СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 3 20 3
САЛАХЛЫ Марк СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОО  0  2  1  2  3 0.000 -17 8 6
ПЕТРОВ Андрей СПБ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 19 4
КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО  3  2  1  V  2 0.200 -10 13 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай СПБ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО  2  0  V  2  V 0.400 -5 14 4
ДМИТРИЕВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 20 1
ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ  0  1  2  3  2 0.000 -17 8 6
ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей СПБ  1  V  1  V  2 0.400 -6 14 5
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 22 3

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКСУДОВ Кирилл СПБ  1  0  3  V  1 0.200 -11 10 6
СИНЕВ Андрей СПБ  V  3  V  2  2 0.400 -3 17 4
СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО  V  4  3  V  2 0.400 -2 19 3
НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  1  V  1  3  4 0.200 -8 14 5
TRUKHMANOV Mark ARG  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СУХАНОВ Никит СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

2 СМИРНОВ Арте МОО 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован

3 ПАНЧЕНКО Ден МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

3 СОКОЛОВ Дмитр СПБ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

5 БАРАНОВ Дмитр СПБ 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован

6 ЧАПЛЫГИН Ник СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

7 САЛАХЛЫ Марк СПБ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

8 ДМИТРИЕВ Мак СПБ 0.800 11 20 квалифицирован

9 TRUKHMANOV ARG 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован

10 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Иван СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован

11 НЕНАРОКОВ Ни СПБ 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован

12 СЕМИЗОРОВ Ми СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

13 БЕРДЫШЕВ Ром СПБ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован

14 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фом МОС 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован

15 БОДРОВ-СУБЕТ СПБ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован

16 НИШАНБАЕВ И СПБ 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован

17 ПОЛИЩУК Кири СПБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

18 ПЕТРОВ Андрей СПБ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован

19 ШАБАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

20 ДЕДОВ Георгий СПБ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован

21 ТРОФИМОВ Мар МОО 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован

22 СИНЕВ Андрей СПБ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован

23 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иако МОО 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован

24 ГОНЧАРОВ Серг СПБ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован

25 МЕДЖИДОВ Ти СПБ 0.400 -10 13 квалифицирован

26 ВЛАСОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован

27 БОЗДУГАН Рома САМ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован

28 ПЕТРОВ Иван СПБ 0.200 -6 14 квалифицирован

29 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ МОО 0.200 -7 16 квалифицирован

30 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован

31 КАЦЕЛЛО Дании МОО 0.200 -10 13 квалифицирован

32 МАКСУДОВ Кир СПБ 0.200 -11 10 квалифицирован

33 КРОТОВ Никита МОО 0.167 -12 14 выбывший

34 БАРХАТОВ Робе СПБ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший

35 СМИРНОВ Арте СПБ 0.000 -12 18 выбывший

36 ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

36 ТВОРОГОВ Игор САМ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

38 КАГРАМАНЯН А СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-12 12:37


